BN =

WH101
NH102
CH101
RJ101

NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC

Maya Topiwala
Susy Albernas
Melina Rowin
Angelina Wigley

GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

POI Order of Finish in Prelims

Walton High School
North Hall High School
Cherokee High School
RW Johnson High School

i
16

189
179
177
155

3.50
2.33
1.50
1.00




NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

RESULTS FOR POI -- Program of Oral Interp (Page 1)

R 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Prelim Tot
CH101  Melina Rowin Cherokee High Sc |3 46 2 46 3 38 3 47 11 177
NH102 Susy Albernas North Hall High 1 48 3 42 2 4 2 48 8 179
RJ101  Angelina Wigley RW Johnson High |4 39 4 35 4 35 4 48 16 165
WH101 Maya Topiwala Walton High Scho |2 47 1 48 1 45 1 49 5 189
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CH104
AR110
NH102
bH102
RJ102

Dinah Gorayeb
Hillary Derisse
Susy Albernas
Aden Trussell
Sarah Willard

NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

OO0 Order of Finish in Prelims

Cherokee High School
Archer High Schoal

North Hall High School
Dunwoody High School
RW Johnson High School

10
18
21

180
187
175
130
126

2.83
2,50
2.00
0.80
0.86




NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

RESULTS FOR OO -- Original Oratory (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Prelim Tot
AR110  Hillary Derisse Archer High Scho |1 49 2 48 2 47 2 43 7 187
CH104 Dinah Gorayeb Cherokee High Sc |2 48 1 49 1 48 3 45 7 180
DH102 Aden Trussell Dunwoody High Sc |4 35 5 35 5 30 4 30 18 13C
NH102 Susy Albernas North Hall High 3 45 3 46 3 44 1 40 10 175
RJ102  Sarah Willard RW Johnson High |4 40 4 43 4 43 9 0 21 126
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DH101
CH107
WH102
CH103
CH112
AR101
AR104
NH105
AR105
AR103
AR102
AR108

NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC

IM Order of Finish in Prelims

Maddie Fellner
Hali Combs
Grace Lege
Franki Scicilia
Alexia Maciel
Precious lkedife
Opey Ayandiran
Adam Marshall
Vivian Valentine
Nyesa Alexander
Sarrah Anthony
Joshua Cumberbatch

GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

Dunwoody High School
Cherokee High School
Walton High School
Cherokee High School
Cherokee High School
Archer High School
Archer High School
North Hall High School
Archer High School
Archer High School
Archer High School
Archer High School

10
10
13
14
14
15
16
16
16

197
193
162
194
180
174
176
173
185
165
163
158

3.50
2.83
275
1.67
1.75
1.75
1.17
1.17
1.08
1.00
1.00
1.00




NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

RESULTS FOR IM -- Impromptu Speaking (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd3 Rd 4 Prelim ol
AR101  Precious lkedife Archer High Scho |4 44 4 38 1 49 4 43 13 174
AR102 Sarmrah Anthony Archer High Scho |4 42 4 42 4 35 4 44 16 163
AR103 Nyesa Alexander Archer High Scho |4 39 4 44 4 42 4 40 16 165
AR104 Opey Ayandiran Archer High Scho |3 47 3 42 4 40 4 47 14 176
AR105 Vivian Valentine Archer High Scho |4 44 4 486 4 47 3 48 15 185
AR108 Joshua Cumberbatch Archer High Scho |4 45 4 36 4 39 4 38 16 158
CH103 Franki Scicilia Cherokee High Sc |2 47 3 48 3 49 2 49 10 194
CH107 Hali Combs Cherokee High Sc |3 46 2 4% 1 50 1 48 7 193
CH112 Alexia Maciel Cherokee High Sc (2 47 2 45 2 47 4 41 10 180
DH101 Maddie Fellner Dunwoody High Sc |1 48 1 50 Z2 49 1 50 5 197
NH105 Adam Marshall North Hall High 4 45 4 40 3 43 3 45 14 173
WH102 Grace Lege Walton High Scho |1 49 1 48 4 48 2 47 8 192
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NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

IF Order of Finish in Prelims

CH106 Joe Lyons Cherokee High School 10 178 2.08
CH103 Franki Scicilia Cherokee High School 10 169 2.50
CH108 Savannah Quinones Cherokee High School 11 177 1.58
CH107 Hali Combs Cherokee High School 11 175 1.92

CH112 Alexia Maciel Cherokee High School 14 169 1.25




NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

RESULTS FOR IF - Informative Speaking (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Prelim Tot
CH103  Franki Scicilia Cherokee High Sc |4 35 1 49 1 49 4 36 10 169
CH106 Joe Lyons Cherokee High Sc |1 46 2 47 3 47 4 38 10 178
CH107 Hali Combs Cherokee High Sc |3 42 3 46 4 45 i 42 1 175
CH108 Savannah Quinones Cherokee High Sc |2 44 4 45 2 48 3 40 1 177
CH112  Alexia Maciel Cherokee High Sc (4 37 4 45 4 46 2 M 14 169
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WH102
NH104

DH104

DH105

DH103

WH103
RJ102

NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC

Grace Lege
Roland Mann
Ryan Stewart
Oskar Schindier
Daniel Maslia
Anisa Wellington
Sarah Willard

GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

HI Order of Finish in Prelims

Walton High School
North Hall High School
Dunwoody High School
Dunwoody High School
Dunwoody High School
Walton High School

RW Johnson High School

11
11
12
20

189
182
178
176
176
164
121

3.50
2,83
2.68
1.58
1.60
1.50
0.94




NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

RESULTS FOR HI -- Humorous Interp (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Prelim Tot
DH103 Daniel Maslia Dunwoody High Sc |3 46 3 43 3 4 2 46 " 176
DHi04 Ryan Stewart Dunwoody High Sc |4 44 3 42 1 46 1 46 g 178
DH105 Oskar Schindler Dunwoody High Sc (4 41 2 45 2 45 3 45 11 176
NH104 Roland Mann North Hall High 2 49 1 50 1 47 3 36 7 182
RJ102  Sarah Willard RW Johnson High |4 45 4 35 3 41 9 0 20 121
WH102 Grace Lege Walton High Scho |1 48 1 48 2 45 1 48 5 189
WH103 Anisa Wellington Walfon High Scho |4 38 2 A5 4 38 2 43 12 164
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NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC

GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

EX Order of Finish in Prelims

DH101 Maddie Feliner Dunwoody High School 5 194 3.50
CH109 Vivien Beadle Cherokee High School 7 193 2.50
CH101 Melina Rowin Cherokee High School 13 176 1.25
AR108 Joshua Cumberbatch Archer High School 15 170 1.08
AR106 Joshua Golden Archer High School 16 162 1.00

NH101 David McConnell North Hall High School 16 162 1.00




NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

RESULTS FOR EX -- Extemporaneous Speaking (Page 1)

Rd 4 Rd 2 Rd3 Rd 4 Prelim Tot
AR106 Joshua Golden Archer High Scho 4 36 4 44 4 38 4 44 16 162
AR108 Joshua Cumberbatch Archer High Scha |4 38 4 42 3 44 4 46 15 170
CH101  Melina Rowin Cherokee High Sc |3 44 3 46 4 40 3 46 13 176
CH109 Vivien Beadle Cherokee High 5S¢ |1 49 2 47 2 50 2 47 7 193
DH10% Maddie Fellner Dunwoody High Sc |2 48 1 48 1 50 1 48 5 164
NH101 David McConnell North Hall High 4 35 4 42 4 42 4 44 16 163
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CH110
DH102
AR102
RJ101
CH111

NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC

Jessica Tabickman
Aden Trussel!
Sarrah Anthony
Angelina Wigley
Bryce Broadbelt

GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

DI Order of Finish in Prelims

Cherokee High School
Dunwoody High School
Archer High Schooi

RW Johnson High School
Cherokee High School

13
14
17

187
184
174
171
160

3.00
2.83
1.25
1.26
0.95




NHHS AUTUMN CLASSIC
GAINESVILLE, GA
SEPT. 14-15, 2018

RESULTS FOR DI -- Dramatic Interp (Page 1)

Rd 1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd 4 Prelim Tot
AR102  Sarrah Anthony Archer High Scho (4 44 3 39 3 45 3 46 12 174
CH110  Jessica Tabickman Cherckee High Sc |1 48 2 43 2 47 1 49 6 187
CH111  Bryce Broadbelt Cherokee High Sc |4 44 4 36 4 40 5 40 17 160
DH102 Aden Trussell Dunwoody High Sc |3 45 1 44 1 48 2 47 7 184
RJ101  Angelina Wigley RW Johnson High |2 46 4 38 4 42 4 45 14 171




